NP31899

04-07-1999



$\overline{}$	U.S. Department of Commerce				
	Patent and Trademark Offic				

To the Honorable Commissioner of the	61 N	lame and address of	ource Corpo					
1. Name of conveying part Mobility Services Int 03-18-1999 U.S. Paten: & TMOfc/TM Mail Rept Dt. # Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	61 N	lame: ProfitSo	ource Corpo					
### O3-18-1999 U.S. Paten: & TMOfo/TM Mail Rept Dt. ## Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	61 Ir			ration				
U.S. Paten: & TMOfe/TM Mail Rept Dt. # Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	⁶¹ S	nternal Address:						
Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership	, ,		ProfitSol	irce Corp	oration			
General Partnership Limited Partnership]	treet Address:	695 Town	Center D	rive, Suite	400		
General Partnership Limited Partnership	l C	ity: Costa Mes	a	State:	CA	Zip	92626	
	1			•				
X Corporation - State Massachusetts	l	Individual(s)	citizenship					
	. -	Association	<i>p</i>					
Other	· } -							
) -	General Part						
Additional name(s) of conveying Party(ies) attached?	{ -	Limited Parts						
Yes x No	-	x Corporation	- State:	Delawa	re			
	-	Other						
	}							
3. Nature of conveyance:	ł	f assignee is not do			states, a dom	estic		
X Assignment Merger		representative designation is attached: Yes No						
Security Agreement Change of Name	1	Designation must b			-	ment)		
Other	A	Additional Name(s)	& address(es) attached	l:			
Execution Date: December 14, 1998	. _	Yes	x No					
	•							
A. Trademark Application No.(s): See Exhibit A attached hereto Additional numbers attached?	<u>x</u> Y	Trademark Registra Yes Total number of ap	No	والمناوات				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerni documents should be mailed:	ng 6.	Total number of ap	plications an	a registra	uons invoiv	o:		
Name: Andrea Sloan Pink	- _	T-4-1 f /27 CED	2.41\.	•	290.00			
Internal Address: Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher	- \ \ ⁷ .	Total fee (37 CFR	3.41).	J	290.00			
Jamboree Center	- }	x Enclosed						
Street Address: 4 Park Plaza	- }	Authorized	to be charge	ed to depo	sit account			
	8.	Deposit account nu	ımber:					
City Irvine State CA Zip 92614	- }	(Attach duplicate copy	y of this page i	f paying by	deposit accou	nt)		
Ţ	OO NOT USE T	THIS SPACE	 -					
9. Statement and signature.	33. 3551							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform Andrea Sloan Pink	(1),	d correct and any at	tached copy	is a true c	copy of the o 99	riginal doo	cument.	
Name of Person Signing	Signature			 	Date		-	
Total number of pag	es including co	ver sheet, attachme	nts and docu	ment:	4			
OMB No. 0651-0011	 -							
OND 140, 0001-0011	Do not detach	this portion						
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information Commissioner of Patents	n to:	· 04/06/199	9 DNGUYEN	000001	16 2145144	,		
	-	01 FC:481			4	0.00 DP		
Box Assignments								
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2023	1	02 FC:482	•			0.00 OP		

1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

EXHIBIT A

Patent, Trademark	Reg. No. or Serial No.		
Mobility Services International	2,145,144		
Movelink	2,053,341		
Trans-Audit	1,835,654		
ProMax	1,829,002		
Homebase	75/450563		
Mobility Services International	75/052695		
MSI Logistics	74/490746		
WorldSource	75/040605		

OA983420.422/4+

TRADEMARK REEL: 1879 FRAME: 0039

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This ASSK	JNMENT, effective	, is made from Mobility Services
		on, whose principal place of business is
		ProfitSource Corporation, a Delaware corporation
		n Center Drive, Suite 400, Costa Mesa, CA 92626
(hereinafter "Assig	mee").	
		the trademark(s), and the U.S. trademark
registration(s)/appl hereto;	ication(s) therefor (hereina	fler the "Mark(s)") listed in schedule A attached
	•	ave entered into an Asset Purchase Agreement, or has sold to Assignee certain assets as defined
WALLED & A	t aha aasaa inalada all sisk	as aids and interest in and as the Made(s) as such as
	of the business pertaining t	its, title and interest in and to the Mark(s), together hereto.
acknowledged, Ass	signor does hereby assign to gistrations and applications	luable consideration, receipt of which is hereby Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the therefor, together with the good will of the
	,	(Mobility Services International, Inc.)
Dated:		By lange
		Name: TIMM T. RUNNIN
		Title: PRESIDENT /CEU
		Time: Transfer / CEO
FA983410.141/1+		'

TRADEMARK REEL: 1879 FRAME: 0040